

K9 NOSE WORK® EVENT REGISTRATION FORM

Flying Cloud Farm 1200 Jacobsen Ln, Petaluma, CA 94954

Handler Name (s)			
Address			
City	Zip	Phone	
Email Address			

WAIVER AND RELEASE

I understand that participating in the K9 Nose Work® class given by All Good Dogs, LLC, at Flying Cloud Farm includes an element of risk for both my dog and myself. I agree to abide by any decision of an instructor relative to the dog's ability and my ability to complete the course safely. I further assume any and all risks associated with participating in this course including, but not limited to, illness, falls, contact with other participants and dogs, and surface conditions, all risks being understood and appreciated by me. I also affirm that the dog I will be participating with has current vaccinations appropriate to his/her age and state requirements. I acknowledge and have read to the specific policies regarding Covid 19 and I agree to abide by all rules of the class.

Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of the acceptance of my registration, I hereby for myself, in my heirs, executors, administrators, or anyone else who might claim on my behalf, covenant not to sue, and waive, release and discharge All Good Dogs, LLC, ("AGD"), Amy Herot, National Association of Canine Scent Work, LLC[®] ("NACSW"), Flying Cloud Farm, ("FCF"), and their (AGD, NACSW, FCF) officers, directors, agents, employees, sub-contractors and volunteers in any way assisting or connected to this course from any claims or liability of any kind whatsoever arising out of my participating in this course.

I also understand that All Good Dogs, LLC and Flying Cloud Farm may subsequently use, for publicity or promotional purposes, my name or pictures of my pet or me without liability or obligation to me.

Signature

Print Name

Date